THE DATASHEET OF
TLE493DP2B6A2HTSA1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
TLE493D-P2B6
High Accuracy Low Power 3D Hall Sensor with I2C Interface
Features
• 3D (X, Y, Z) magnetic flux density sensing of ±160 mT
• Programmable flux resolution down to 65 µT (typ.)

Datasheet Please read the Important Notice and Warnings at the end of this document 1.0
www.infineon.com 2021-01-12
Ordering information
Product type Marking 1) Ordering code Package Default address
write/read
TLE493D-P2B6 A0 P0 SP005557415 PG-TSOP6-6-8 6AH / 6BH
TLE493D-P2B6 A1 P1 SP005557413 PG-TSOP6-6-8 44H / 45H
TLE493D-P2B6 A2 P2 SP005557411 PG-TSOP6-6-8 F0H / F1H
TLE493D-P2B6 A3 P3 SP005557408 PG-TSOP6-6-8 88H / 89H
1 Engineering samples are marked with “SA”
TLE493D-P2B6
High Accuracy Low Power 3D Hall Sensor with I2C Interface
Ordering information